Lynn's Membership Application

Membership applying for (Please check one):

	○ New Membersh	ıp ∪ Ken	ewing Membership
	PLEASE P	RINT NA	ME LEGIBLY
Name:			
Membership Rates Membership rates: Annual fees are based on the entire calendar year for \$120.00 per year.			
By signing below I hereby apply to become a member of Lynn's Dance Club. I agree to be bound by the rules of Lynn's Dance Club. Lynn's Dance Club requires at least a 72 hour waiting period. Bylaws are available upon request.			
Signat	ure		
FOR STA	AFF USE ONLY		
DB Add	l Date:Spec	cial Notes:	Card Made: Yes No
Paid By	7: ☐ Cash ☐ Check#_	Credit Card	Other Expiration Date:

Lynn's Dance Club is owned and operated by:
TWB Entertainment, LLC
4819 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28217 (704) 910-0039
www.thelynnsdanceclub.com – thelynnsdanceclub@gmail.com